
1-800-Radiator of San Antonio
Bill Magruder
311 Lombrano
San Antonio TX 78207
(210) 224-6574
billma@1800radiator.com

Automotive Business Concepts
Mark Grant
5800 Rittiman Plaza
San Antonio TX 78218
(210) 262-3838
abcintx@gmail.com

Avery Oil
Mike Riordan
219 Duval
San Antonio TX 78208
(210) 222-1308 ex110
mriordan@averyoil.com

Basys Processing, Inc.
Danny Haggerty
15423 W. 100th Terrace
Lenexa KS 66219
(913) 214-5028
dhaggerty@basyspro.com

Carl Turner Equipment Co., Inc.
Bob Turner
5427 Brewster
San Antonio TX 78233
(210) 590-8111
bturner@carlturnerequipment.com

Carlisle Air-Automotive
Tray Carlisle
6411 San Pedro
San Antonio TX 78216
(210) 377-3377
tray@evapocore.com

Carquest Auto Parts
David Burch
2727 Mossrock
San Antonio TX 78230
(210) 410-9975
david.burch@carquest.com

CarServ
Marshall Mundy
3809 S. Congress Ave. Apt 438
Austin TX 78704
(540) 467-7480
gmmundy@gmail.com

Creditsafe Group
Maureen Brennan
3943 Teal Vista Court
Fresno TX 77545
(610) 751-4994
maureen.Brennan@creditsafe.com

Driveshaft Specialists, Inc.
Brent Crownover
8327 McCullough Avenue
San Antonio TX 78216
(210) 342-6622
sales.dsi@sbcglobal.net

Federated Insurance
Michael D. Cox
2208 Highway 121, Ste 205
Bedford TX 76021
(817) 545-1500
mdcox@fedins.com

Frost Insurance Agency
Shanan Wagoner
3611 Paesanos Parkway Ste 100
San Antonio TX 78231
(210) 220-6424
swagoner@frostinsurance.com

Full Service Auto Parts
Jim Olson
4737 Broom Street
San Antonio TX 78217
(210) 590-6793
jim.olson@fullserviceap.com

Heartland Payment Systems
Chad Preuss
19836 Gertrude Street
Gretna NE 68028
(402) 502-1514
chad.preuss@e-hps.com



Heartland Payment Systems
Tina Findley
212 Fallow Buck Court
Conroe TX 77384
(832) 993-1577
tina.findley@e-hps.com

Hunter Engineering
Bill Wilson
8271 Liberty Park
Boerne TX 78015
(806) 786-7524
bwilson@hunter.com

Jasper Engines
Bob Gomez
2707 Montebello
San Antonio TX 78259
(800) 827-7455
Bob.Gomez@jasperengines.com

KuKui Corporation
Todd Westerlund
2077 Gateway Place, Suite 500
San Jose CA 95110
(877) 695-6008
todd@kukui.com

Lone Star Radiator Company, Inc.
David Bippert
1227 Basse Road
San Antonio TX 78212
(210) 732-7558
dwb@lonestarradiator.com

Maine Line Insurance Services, Inc.
Henry  Maine, Sr.
P. O. Box 791590
San Antonio TX 78279
(210) 414-9091
dmaine@satx.rr.com

Midlothian Insurance
Pat McCurley
P.O. Box 390
Midlothian TX 76065
(972) 723-5120
rgreenlee@midlothianinsurance.com

NAPA Auto Parts
Tony Rasco
6374 Rittiman Road
San Antonio TX 78218
(210) 336-7607
tony_rasco@genpt.com

O'Reilly Auto Parts-Alamo/Austin
Jaime Sepulveda
2400 Fredericksurg Road
San Antonio TX 78201
(210) 737-6245
rcortez@oreillyauto.com

SOGO Wealth & Risk Management
Larry Ynman
85 NE Loop 410 Ste 418
San Antonio TX 78216
(210) 499-5050
lynman@sogowrm.com

Texas Enterprises/Golden West Oil
Pete Beltran
3010 Aniol Street
San Antonio TX 78219
(210) 222-0866
p.beltran@goldenwestoil.com

Tom Benson Honda
Gabriel Pedroza
9100 San Pedro
San Antonio TX 78216
210-341-1356
hondaparts@bensonhonda.com

UniFirst-Corporate
Ron Hubbard
68 Jonspin Road
Wilmington MA 01887
(800) 347-7888 x 490
ron_hubbard@unifirst.com

Universal Lubricants
Brian Hochradel
1660 FM 289
Brenham TX 77833
(214) 215-1374
bhochradel@universallubes.com



Universal Lubricants
Jason Silverstry
2419 Cortona Mist
San Antonio TX 78260
(210) 421-6555
jsilvestry@universallubes.com

Walton Distributing Co., Inc.
Ronnie Hengst
6000 Tri-County Parkway
Schertz TX 78154
(210) 590-0900
rhengst@bgwalton.com

ZeerPay
David Saucedo
1800 NE Loop 410 Ste 216
San Antonio TX 78217
(210) 824-2525
david@zeerpay.com


